
ELECTRONICS RECYCLING
April 21 – 25 » Main Entrance of Campus
(contact Philip Orsi, porsi@govst.edu)

NATIVE PRAIRIE PLANT & 
POLLINATOR GARDEN
Monday, April 21 » 12 - 3 p.m. » F1300 patio 
(contact Melissa Plakke, mplakke@govst.edu)

A SEAT AT THE TABLE LUNCH
Tuesday, April 22 » 12 p.m. 
Running Table sculpture 
(contact Jeff Stevenson, jstevenson@govst.edu)

ARBOR DAY TREE PLANTING
Tuesday, April 22 » following “A Seat at 
The Table Lunch” » along lakeside 
(contact Jerry Ficaro, jficaro@govst.edu)

DRALLE ROAD CLEAN-UP
Tuesday, April 22 » 1 -  5 p.m.
South end of campus on Dralle Road 
near Biology Field Station
(RSVP required, please contact David Jones, 
djones42@govst.edu)

FIRE, WATER, AND SOIL
Wednesday, April 23 » 11 a.m. - 1 p.m.
Social Justice Building 
(contact Taylor Rogers, trogers8@govst.edu)

SOUND WALK
Wednesday, April 23 » 1 - 2 p.m. » starting at the 
Social Justice Building facilitated by Negin Almassi
(contact Taylor Rogers, trogers8@govst.edu)

PHARMACEUTICAL RECYCLING
Wednesday, April 23 » 10 a.m. - 12 p.m. 
D Atrium (Hallway from D 
entrance leading to Hall of Governors 
(contact Donna Gill, dgill3@govst.edu)

SEMINAR: 
ECOLOGICALLY INTEGRATED, SUSTAINABLE 
MESO-AGRICULTURE
presented by John Yunger  
Thursday, April 24 » 12 -1 p.m. » Sherman Hall
(contact Tim Gsell, tgsell@govst.edu)
 
BIRD BANDING
Friday, April 25 » 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 
Biology Field Station 
(contact Diane Gohde, dgohde@govst.edu)

EARTH DAY FRESH AIR WALK 
Saturday, April 26 » the Nate Sculpture Park
International Sculpture Day 
(contact Jeff Stevenson, jstevenson@govst.edu) 

For all events unless otherwise indicated RSVP is not required, questions for individual events can be directed 
to the contact person listed with each event
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